MoDOT

Pay Estimate Created Date: January 16, 2023

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on January 19, 2023

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 210122-F07 Pay Period Start January 2, 2023 Original Contract Amount $2,121,000.00
45 Prime Contractor Concrete Strategies, LLC Pay Period End January 15, 2023 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $2,121,000.00
Approval Date By User
January 16, 2023 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by kratkj1
January 17, 2023 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by HELLET
January 18, 2023 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Original Completion Date
June 30, 2022

Current Completion Date
June 30, 2022

Contract Informational Dates

Date Description
Acceptance Date
Awarded Date February 3, 2021
Letting Date January 22, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date March 8, 2021

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 45

210122-F07
Total Posted Items Pay
Gross Item Adjustments
Incentive
Disincentive
Liquidated Damage
Other Contract Adjustments

Contract Total Payable This Estimate:
Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number = Line Number Item Code
J6P3446 0020 6189916
9100 6189916

Project J6P3446 - Total

Overall - Total

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date

February 3, 2021
January 22, 2021
March 8, 2021

This Estimate

$71,731.20

$71,731.20

Item Description

MISC.normal work adjustment factor
MISC.Additional Items

Actual Completion Date

% of Current Contract Amount Complete

50.81%
Milestones
No Milestones Exist for Contract
Previous To Date

$1,005,853.47 $1,077,584.67

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$1,005,853.47 $1,077,584.67

Unit = Unit Price = Current Installed Qty =~ Current Installed Amount

DLR $1.070 8,000 $8,560.00
DLR $1.000 63,171.2 $63,171.20
$71,731.20
$71,731.20

Page 1 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 19, 2023

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6P3446 FAS- Job order Various VARIOUS  at various major route locations in the St. Louis District
S$502(077) contract for
bridge
repairs
Totals by Job Numbers
J6P3446 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $71,731.20 $1,005,853.47 $1,077,584.67
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $71,731.20 $1,005,853.47 $1,077,584.67
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 19, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 18, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

MoDOT
A

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Price = Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty
210122-F07 J6P3446 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.nighttime work adjustment factor 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 DLR  778,839.15 $1.08 $841,146.28
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.normal work adjustment factor 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 DLR  130,132.00 $1.07 $139,241.24
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.weekend work adjustment factor 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 DLR 2,900.00 $0.90 $2,610.00
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 87,387.15 $1.00 $87,387.15
0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA 3.00 $2,400.00 $7,200.00
Project J6P3446 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Ge ted Date $1,077,584.67
210122-F07 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $1,077,584.67

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 4 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on January 19, 2023

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
e

Project: J6P3446

ACCOUNT. Materials Invoice #22813 Custom
Construction Solutions for Beams, Wall Bracket, Tower.

Line Item Description DWR DWR Quantity  Units Location From Offset/ To Offset/ Comments
Number = Code Date  Approval  Posted Station/ = Distance = Station/ | Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
113123 1/13/123 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 RtAA@55 A1785. Two way single lane Work Order #85 RIAA@55 A1785. Two way single lane
flagging operation EB Rt AA. flagging operation EB Rt AA.
1/4/23 1/13123  1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 Rt AA@55. Two Way single lane flagging Work Order #85 Rt AA@55. Two Way single lane flagging
operation EB Rt AA. operation EB Rt AA.
1/5123  1/13/123 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 Rt AA@55 A1785. Single lane flagging Work Order #85 Rt AA@55 A1785. Single lane flagging
operation EB AA. operation EB AA.
1/6123  1/13/123 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 Rt AA at 55 A1785. One lane two way Work Order #85 Rt AA at 55 A1785. One lane two way
flagging operation flagging operation.
1/9/23  1/13/123 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 EB Rt AA at 55 A1785. Two way single Work Order #85 EB Rt AA at 55 A1785. Two way single
lane flagging operation lane flagging operation.
1/10/23  1/13/23 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 Rt AA at 55 A1785. Two Way Single Work Order #85 Rt AA at 55 A1785. Two Way Single
Lane Flagging Operation EB Rt AA. Lane Flagging Operation EB Rt AA.
111/23  1/13/23 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 RT AA at 55 A1785. Two Way One Lane Work Order #85 RT AA at 55 A1785. Two Way One Lane
flagging operation. flagging operation.
113/23  1/13/23 1,000.00 DLR Work Order #85 Rt AA at 55 A1785. Two Way Single Work Order #85 Rt AA at 55 A1785. Two Way Single
Lane Flagging Operation WB Rt AA. Lane Flagging Operation WB Rt AA.
1/9/23 1/13/23  17,245.07 DLR Work Order #62 FORCE ACCOUNT 364 at 64 Type C Work Order #62 FORCE ACCOUNT 364 at 64 Type C
Bridge Barrier Wall A6120 Removal and Replacement. Bridge Barrier Wall A6120 Removal and Replacement.
Final Payment Final Payment
111/23  113/23 5,500.00 DLR Work Order #82 Clayton at 270 A4392 FORCE Work Order #82 Clayton at 270 A4392 FORCE
ACCOUNT. Materials Invoice # 22812 Custom ACCOUNT. Materials Invoice # 22812 Custom
Construction Solutions for Plans. Construction Solutions for Plans.
1/13/23  13,630.00 DLR Work Order #82 Clayton at 270 A4392 FORCE Work Order #82 Clayton at 270 A4392 FORCE
ACCOUNT. Materials Invoice #40105793 Delong's for ACCOUNT. Materials Invoice #40105793 Delong's for
Bearings. Bearings.
1/13/23  26,796.13 DLR Work Order #82 Clayton at 270 A4392 FORCE Work Order #82 Clayton at 270 A4392 FORCE

ACCOUNT. Materials Invoice #22813 Custom
Construction Solutions for Beams, Wall Bracket, Tower.

Page 5 of 6



Jan 19, 2023
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 210122-F07

No Data Available

Jan 19, 2023 6 2:00:02 AM



